
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, January 6, 2024  

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, January 7, 2024 (Healing Mass) 

5:30PM – John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett, Gerald 

Edmund+  

Wednesday, January 8, 2025  

 12:00PM – None 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 

 7:00PM – None   

Sunday, January 12, 2025 

10AM – Heriberto Jaime Sr., Delfino Borjas Aguirre+, Teresa Velasquez+ 

2do aniversario.  

12PM – None  

 

 

Monday, January 13, 2024  

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, January 14, 2024  

5:30PM – None  

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  

 12:00PM – None 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

 7:00PM – None   

Sunday, January 19, 2025 

10AM – None  

12PM – None  


